
Altar Server Schedule- December 2013

Date Time Server 1 Server 2 Server 3 Server 4 Server 5
Saturday 12/7/2013 5PM Ed Whitmore Chris Weiss Jessica Weiss

Sunday 12/8/2013 8AM Lukas Mezic Nicholas Mezic

9:30 AM Stephen Abuso Jack Walter Alejandro Scacalossi

11:30 AM Andrew Mercaldi Matthew Chiarovano George Chiarovano

5PM August Larsen Chris Tracy

Saturday 12/14/2013 5PM Matthew Autz Michael Anello Mike Scacalossi

Sunday 12/15/2013 8AM Lukas Mezic Nicholas Mezic

9:30 AM Peter Maxham Domenic LoBosco Rachid Sassine

11:30 AM Brady Pazckowsky Conor Mulvena Matthew Autz

5PM Gabriella Yodice August Larsen

Saturday 12/21/2013 5PM Christina Rabold Olivia Sylvestri Vincent Pruchnik

Sunday 12/22/2013 8AM Timo Sullivan Niamh Norvez

9:30 AM Patrick Machado August Larsen Chris Tracy

11:30 AM Ed Whitmore Chris Weiss Jessica Weiss

5PM Matthew Chiarovano George Chiarovano

Christmas Eve 12/24/2013 5:00 PM Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer

Mass At Midnight 12/25/2013 Midnight Peter Maxham Patrick Machado Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer

Christmas Day 12/25/2013 8:00 AM Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer

9:30 AM Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer

11:30 AM Volunteer Volunteer Volunteer

Saturday 12/28/2013 5PM Christina Rabold Olivia Sylvestri Alejandro Scacalossi

Sunday 12/29/2013 8AM Timo Sullivan Niamh Norvez

9:30 AM Rachid Sassine Peter Maxham Jack Walter

11:30 AM Matthew Autz Michael Anello Corey Lides

5PM Stephen Abuso Andrew Mercaldi

Saturday 1/4/2013 5PM Vanessa Whitmore Jessica Weiss Vincent Pruchnik

Sunday 1/5/2013 8AM Lukas Mezic Nicholas Mezic

9:30 AM Patrick Machado Peter Maxham Niamh Norvez

11:30 AM Brady Pazckowsky Domenic LoBosco Jack Walter

5PM Gabriella Yodice Vanessa Whitmore

Please keep you assignments as best you can. Email me at deaconstamm@aol.com or leave a message at the rectory if you are available 

for Christmas Eve and Christamas Day. 


